
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Judiciary to Original House Bill No. 671
by Representative Travis Johnson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "Tensas Parish" to "certain parishes"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 3, change "Tensas Parish" to "certain parishes"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 13, after "Tensas Parish," delete the remainder of the line and insert "East
7 Carroll Parish, and Madison Parish, a fee of not less than five dollars nor more than ten
8 dollars"